19-47 Edulog Code 68688999 August 1, 2023

Bus #19-47 Mike Auten

Bridge Street Middle School - AM Route

TIME STOP LOCATION

7:41 1 Hollie Dr & Chapel Hill Rd

7:44 2 2302 Chapel Hill

7:45 3 Gashell Run Rd & Chapel Hill Rd
7:53 4 1079 Dement Rd-Little Paws Daycare
7:53 5 1057 Dement Rd

7:57 6 234 Dement Rd

7:59 7 Oglebay Village Lane- Stop Sign
7:59 8 135 & 132 Village Lane

8:02 9 Station Lane 129 & 131

8:04 10 1010 Peters Run Road

8:05 11 North End of Nichols Road

8:06 12 South end of Nichols Rd & Peters Run Rd
8:08 13 756 Peters Run Road

8:10 14 576 Peters Run Rd

8:11 15 425 Peters Run Rd

8:13 16 Browns Run Rd & Peters Run Rd
8:15 17 185 Peters Run Rd

8:18 18 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

Bridge Street Middle School - PM Route

TIME STOP LOCATION

3:52 1 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL
4:.01 2 Hollie Dr & Chapel Hill Rd

4:04 3 2302 Chapel Hill Rd

4:06 4 Gashell Run Rd & Chapel Hill Rd

4:12 5 1079 Dement Rd

4:12 6 1057 Dement Rd

4:15 7 234 Dement Rd

4:17 8 Oglebay Village - Stop Sign

4:18 9 135 & 115 Village Lane

4:20 10 Wheeling Station 129 & 131

4:22 11 1010 Peters Run Road

4:22 12 North End of Nichols Road & Peters Run Rd
4:23 13 South end of Nichols Rd & Peters Run Rd
4:24 14 756 Peters Run Road

4:26 15 576 Peters Run Rd

4:25 16 425 Peters Run Rd

4:26 17 Browns Run Rd & Peters Run Rd

4:28 18 185 Peters Run Rd

4:30 19 Bus shelter by Union Hall on Peters Run Rd




